

# VIC Vancouver International College

# 2026 WINTER-SPRING PROMOTION

## プロモ適用料金表 - 1

### < Dual ディプロマパッケージ >

DUAL DIPLOMA STUDIES (CS-C+GB-C)   13+13 ★Diploma						
LENGTH	IN-CLASS	CO-OP	TUITION	MATERIAL FEE	REGISTRATION	TOTAL
104 weeks	52 weeks	52 weeks	\$21,700	\$1,450	\$300	\$23,450

Tuition Discount	TOTAL
20%OFF \$-4,340.00	\$ 19,110.00

### < カスタマーサービス >

CS-C   Customer Service with CO-OP (14 months)   7+7 ★Diploma						
LENGTH	IN-CLASS	CO-OP	TUITION	MATERIAL FEE	REGISTRATION	TOTAL
56 weeks	28 weeks	28 weeks	\$11,200	\$600	\$300	\$12,100

Tuition Discount	TOTAL
10%OFF \$-1,120.00	\$ 10,980.00

CS-C   Customer Service with CO-OP (8 months)   4+4						
LENGTH	IN-CLASS	CO-OP	TUITION	MATERIAL FEE	REGISTRATION	TOTAL
34 weeks	18 weeks	16 weeks	\$7,450	\$550	\$300	\$8,300

Tuition Discount	TOTAL
25%OFF \$-1,862.50	\$ 6,437.50

CS-C   Customer Service with CO-OP (6 months)   3+3						
LENGTH	IN-CLASS	CO-OP	TUITION	MATERIAL FEE	REGISTRATION	TOTAL
26 weeks	14 weeks	12 weeks	\$5,950	\$550	\$300	\$6,800

Tuition Discount	TOTAL
25%OFF \$-1,487.50	\$ 5,312.50

CS   Customer Service (1-7 months)						
LENGTH	IN-CLASS	CO-OP	TUITION	MATERIAL FEE	REGISTRATION	TOTAL
28 weeks	28 weeks	N/A	\$9,700	\$600	\$180	\$10,480
4 weeks	4 weeks	N/A	\$1,500	\$190	\$180	\$1,870

Tuition Discount	TOTAL
10%OFF \$ -970.00	\$ 9,510.00
30% OFF \$ -450.00	\$ 1,420.00

※2026年は3+3, 4+4 のコースはPALの発行対象外となります。他プログラムと合わせて受講する場合、また3+3はワーホリビザでの受講をご検討ください。

### < グローバルビジネス >

GB-C   Global Business with CO-OP (12 months)   6+6 ★Diploma						
LENGTH	IN-CLASS	CO-OP	TUITION	MATERIAL FEE	REGISTRATION	TOTAL
48 weeks	24 weeks	24 weeks	\$11,400	\$850	\$300	\$12,550

Tuition Discount	TOTAL
10%OFF \$-1,140.00	\$ 11,410.00

GB-C   Global Business with CO-OP (8 months)   4+4						
LENGTH	IN-CLASS	CO-OP	TUITION	MATERIAL FEE	REGISTRATION	TOTAL
34 weeks	18 weeks	16 weeks	\$8,050	\$820	\$300	\$9,170

Tuition Discount	TOTAL
N/A	\$ 9,170.00

GB-P   Global Business (4-6 months) with Practicum   6/5/4 + 1						
LENGTH	IN-CLASS	PRACTICUM	TUITION	MATERIAL FEE	REGISTRATION	TOTAL
28 weeks	24 weeks	4 weeks	\$10,800	\$850	\$300	\$11,950
★1 24 weeks	20 weeks	4 weeks	\$9,600	\$850	\$300	\$10,750
★2 24 weeks	20 weeks	4 weeks	\$9,600	\$850	\$300	\$10,750
20 weeks	16 weeks	4 weeks	\$7,900	\$800	\$300	\$9,000

Tuition Discount	TOTAL
10%OFF \$-1,080.00	\$ 10,870.00
5%OFF \$ -480.00	\$ 10,270.00
25%OFF \$-2,400.00	\$ 8,350.00
25%OFF \$-1,975.00	\$ 7,025.00

GB   Global Business (1-6 months)						
LENGTH	IN-CLASS	CO-OP	TUITION	MATERIAL FEE	REGISTRATION	TOTAL
24 weeks	24 weeks	N/A	\$9,900	\$850	\$180	\$10,930
4 weeks	4 weeks	N/A	\$1,800	\$220	\$180	\$2,200

Tuition Discount	TOTAL
25%OFF \$-2,475.00	\$ 8,455.00
30% OFF \$ -540.00	\$ 1,660.00

★1: PAL発行対象

★2: Working Holidayビザ対象

**ATTENTION**

TESOL 料金表は次ページを参照ください。

## 2026 START DATES CALENDER

### Global Business Modules - 2026 Intakes

Jan 12 - C3: Legal Administration  
 Feb 9 - C4: Cost Control Strategies  
 Mar 9 - C5: Global Marketing Strategies  
 Apr 6 - C6: Business Economics  
 May 4 - C1: Human Resources Strategies  
 Jun 2 - C2: Public Relations Strategies  
 Jun 29 - C3: Legal Administration  
 Jul 27 - C4: Cost Control Strategies  
 Aug 24 - C5: Global Marketing Strategies  
 Sep 21 - C6: Business Economics  
 Oct 19 - C1: Human Resources Strategies  
 Nov 16 - C2: Public Relations Strategies  
 Dec 14 - C3: Legal Administration

### Customer Service Modules - 2026 Intakes

Jan 12 - C1: Interpersonal Skills & Development  
 Feb 9 - C2: Food & Beverage  
 Mar 9 - C3: Communications  
 Apr 6 - C4: The Hotel Industry  
 May 4 - C5: Career Tools  
 Jun 2 - C6: Tourism  
 Jun 29 - C7: Leaders & Motivation  
 Jul 27 - C1: Interpersonal Skills & Development  
 Aug 24 - C2: Food & Beverage  
 Sep 21 - C3: Communications  
 Oct 19 - C4: The Hotel Industry  
 Nov 16 - C5: Career Tools  
 Dec 14 - C6: Tourism

### TESOL Modules - 2026 Intakes

Apr 6 - TESOL  
 May 4 - TESOL Children  
 Sep 21 - TESOL  
 Oct 19 - TESOL Teens & Adults



SSLC/VICプログラムを複数お申し込みの場合は、SSLCは登録料が免除となります。